
2015 Metrics 

Disparities Report 
Prepared for the Metrics and Scoring Committee  (revised)

July 2016 



FamilyCare

IHN

Jackson

Trillium

Umpqua

WOAH

Statewide:

Y-axis

25.7%

22.1%

~%

20.6%

30.5%

29.8%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

AllCare Health Plan

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

37.0%

24.1%

22.3%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Cascade Health Alliance

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

28.6%

30.2%

31.5%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Columbia Pacific

22.5%

30.5%

0.0%

0.0%

44.6%

24.1%

25.5%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Eastern Oregon

47.5%

50.6%

48.8%

36.7%

51.5%

43.0%

43.9%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

FamilyCare

45.0%

44.1%

47.8%

35.0%

33.1%

40.4%

45.1%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Health Share of Oregon

37.3%

27.3%

38.7%

0.0%

32.3%

29.6%

30.1%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

IHN

35.3%

27.9%

0.0%

0.0%

34.0%

29.7%

31.2%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Jackson

20.7%

25.0%

44.4%

0.0%

43.1%

31.0%

31.6%

Statewide: 37.5% CCO benchmark: 62.0%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Pacific Source Central 

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

46.3%

29.1%

36.9%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Pacific Source Gorge 

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

40.2%

44.8%

45.4%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Primary Health 

44.0%

43.2%

32.9%

0.0%

40.8%

37.1%

37.8%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Trillium

34.4%

51.2%

53.1%

0.0%

45.2%

39.8%

39.9%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Umpqua

0.0%

42.1%

0.0%

0.0%

32.8%

44.5%

44.2%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

WOAH

35.2%

28.1%

29.0%

24.4%

52.7%

29.5%

31.0%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Willamette Valley 

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

50.0%

42.7%

46.2%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Yamhill County

43.4%

36.5%

45.6%

33.6%

40.9%

35.3%

37.5%

CCO benchmark: 62.0%

African American

American Indian

Asian American

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White

Overall

Overall statewide

A
D

O
LE

S
C

E
N

T
W

E
LL

-C
A

R
E

 V
IS

IT
S

Statewide: 37.5% CCO benchmark: 62.0%

Calendar Year 2015 data 
Missing data are suppressed (n<30) 
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With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

AllCare Health Plan

27.8%

39.6%

36.5%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Cascade Health Alliance

27.0%

35.7%

31.9%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Columbia Pacific

29.8%

37.8%

32.7%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

FamilyCare

27.6%

40.4%

35.0%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Health Share of Oregon

25.4%

38.3%

35.8%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

IHN

28.3%

41.6%

37.2%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Jackson

30.1%

49.1%

41.7%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Pacific Source Central 

26.0%

44.6%

40.3%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Pacific Source Gorge 

28.0%

47.2%

37.5%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Primary Health 

28.2%

43.7%

36.6%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

WOAH

31.7%

42.3%

36.0%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Willamette Valley 

30.7%

45.3%

38.7%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Yamhill County

29.1%

41.8%

36.3%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Overall statewide

34.0%

44.9%

39.7%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Eastern Oregon

Statewide: 36.3% CCO benchmark: 50.0% Statewide: 36.3% CCO benchmark: 50.0%CCO benchmark: 50.0%

Calendar Year 2015 data 
Missing data are suppressed (n<30) 

Oregon Health Authority 
Office of Health Analytics

23

31.2%

43.1%

38.6%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Trillium

35.8%

54.5%

45.4%

With Disability

With MHDX

Overall

Umpqua




